C101-APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL
CMD :
OG6C101
OGRID i'dn : 141928 KP" Well No: 30
Opr Name, Addr: PATTERSON PETROLEUM LP
P 0 DRAWER 1416
SNYDER,TX 79550
11/24 /04 14

UL or lot no. Section Township Range LotIdn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West line County
Additional Well Information
"Work Type Code
N
1 2 Well Type Code
G
" Cable/Rotary
ROTARY
1 4 Lease Type Code
S
" Ground Level Elevation
4068'
"Multiple
NO
" Proposed Depth
13,800
" Foimation
MORROW
" Contractor
PATTERSON-UTI DRLG CO
2 0 Spud Date
12/20/04
Depth to Groundwater 140' 1 Distance from nearest fresh water well 4000' Distance from nearest surface water NONE
Pit Liner. Synthetic 133 12 milsthick Clav l ~ l PitVolume: 15.000 bbls Drilling Method:
Closed-Loop System f l Fresh Water 1̂ 1 Brine P? Diesel/Oil-based F l Gas/Air I~l
2 1 Proposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
17-1/9" 4«& 400' SOO S T T R F A P F
19.1/4" Q-S/8" dm 4R00' 17S0 S T T R F A f F
S-1/9" 17* nsoo' 1000 8 0 0 0 '
reductive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, i f any. Use additional sheets i f necessary.
Drilling fluid synopsis attached.
BOP: Series 900,5000# WP - See figure 25 attached.
Additional casing & cementing information attached.
Permit Expires 1 V»*r From Approve?
Date Unless Crfcina Un«l$rs.v*v
2 3 1 hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best
of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that the drilling pit will be
constructed according to NMOCD guidelines LB, * general permit • , or
an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan • .
E-mail Address: vonroedern@patenergy.com
Date: 10/28/04 Phone: 325/573-1938
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
Approved by:
m I fi 200k
Conditions of Approval Attached Q
DISTRICT I
18SS H. RBB3B DA.
DISTRICT II
ltoi w. cum AVBKK.
DISTRICT III
1000 Bio Brasoo Rd..
DISTRICT IV
VBB 8. st. luacm MU
State of New Mexico
Minerals n i Matanl Resources Department
Altec. KM 87410
SANTA tB. Ml BTSOS
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
1220 SOUTH ST. FRANCIS DR.
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT
Form C-102
Revised JUNE 10, 2003
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease — 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
O AMENDED REPORT
API Number Pool Code Pool Name
<3L e t t ^ rv , I f f l r?K-~t-7D t̂ \
Property Code Property Name
DUNCAN "32" STATE COM
WeU Number
1
OGRID No. Operator Name
PATTERSON PETROLEUM, L.P.
Elevation